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ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of certain kinds of AGRICULTURAL PRODUCE Imported
into the United Kingdom in the Week ended 14th July 1900, together with the Quantities
Imported in the. Corresponding Week of the Previous Year. ?

* These Fruits were included with Fruit Unenumerated prior to 1900.
f Included with Yegetables Unennmerated prior to 1900.

Animals l iving : —
Oxen, Bulls, Cows, and Calves...
Sheep and Lambs
Swine

Fresh Meat: —
Beef
Mutton . -
Pork-

Salted or Preserved Meat : —
l>acon ..
Beef
Hams . ...
Pork
Meat uiienumerated, saltec
Meat, preserved otherwise

Dairy Produce and Substitutes
Butter
Margarine
Cheese
M i l k Condensed
Milk and Cream, Fresh or

Condensed Milk
Kfifsrs ...

Poultry and Game

Rabbits, dead (not tinned)

Lard
Corn, Grain, Meal, and Flour :-

Wheat ..
Wheat Meal and Flour...
Barlev
Oats "
Pease
Beans
Maize or Indian Corn

Fruit, Raw : —
A pples ...

*Apricots and Peaches
*J3anauas ... ...

Cherries ...
*Currants ...
*Gooseberries

Grapes
Lemons ...
Oranges ...
Pears
Plums ... . .

*Strawberries
Unenumerated ...

Hay
ITops ...
Vegetables, Raw : —

Onions, ra^v
Potatoes...

f Tomatoes
Unenumeraten ..

or fresh
than by salting

Preserved, other than

...

S'

Number

Cwts.

55

M

Great Hundred

Value £

Cwts.

f Entered by the >
(Bush, prior to 1900)

Bunches

Entered by the
s-Bushel prior to

1900

Ton?
Cwts.

Bush.
Cwts.

Value £

, . - • / QUANTITIES.

1899.

15,119
1-1,697

70.798
81,472

5,585

129,581
4,857

56,490
5,916
9,083

15,247

73,222
14,503
7*, 039
14,416

60

281,403

. 2,232

5,742

41,443

1,424,200
546,400
378,800
467,500

54,500
45,800

1,883,000
Bushels.

32,785

25,088

1,771
85,586
25,338
8,377

15,057

131,001

2,027
2,922

128,714
173,824

52,645

1900.

9,537
4,048

93.139
75.659

4.480

121.641
5,263

49,012
6,295
7,462

22,669

80,470
16.114
85,543
18,039

194

288,002

4,279

4,578

59,458

1.257,600
376,000
194,600
438,700

19,800
7,700

961,000
cwts.

2,378
1,255

16.289
20,902
21,765

1,504
521

34,033
9,822
1,699
6,855
1,319

15,954

2,063
1,198

56,273
159,185
46,403
13,527

Statistical Office, Custom House, London,
July 16. 1900.

T. J. PITTAR.


