ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of certain kinds of AGRICULTURAL PRODUCE Imported into the United Kingdom in the Week ended 14th July 1900, together with the Quantities Imported in the Corresponding Week of the Previous Year.

						ii.	QUANTITIES.	
	1 14 114 114 11			·			1899.	1900.
Animals living								
Oxen, Bul		and Cal	ves			Number	15,119	9,537
Sheep and		•••					14,697	4,048
Swine								1,010
Fresh Meat:-		•••						
Beef						Cwts.	70.798	93.139
Mutton		•••				0	81,472	75,659
Pork		•••	•••	•••		"	5,585	4.480
Salted or Prese				•••	•••	,, ,	0,000	1.200
Bacon							129,581	121,641
Beef						''	4,857	5,263
Hains		•••		•••		:	56,490	49,012
Pork		•••		•••			5,916	6,295
Meat unen		•	•			1	9,083	7,462
Meat, pres						\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	15,247	22,669
Dairy Produce				barring.	•••	••	10,241	22,000
Butter]	73,222	80,470
Margarine			•••		•••	, ,	14,503	16.114
Cheese		•••	•••			۱۰	7×,039	85,543
Milk, Cond						",	14,416	
Milk and C		ook or I	rosonu.	d other	than	**1	60	18,039
	ensed Milk		16261 46	ս, Ծան	CHEEN	,,	00	194
Eggs	· ···		•••		•••	Great Hundred	281,403	288,002
Poultry and Ga	me	•••	•••			Value £	2,232	4,279
Rabbits, dead (not tinned)		• • • •		Cwts.	5,742	4,578
Lard Jorn, Grain, M		lour.		. •••	•••		41,443	59,458
Wheat							1,424,200	1.257,600
Wheat Me			***			"	546,400	376,000
Barley					•••	1 "	378,800	194,600
Oats		•••	•••	•••		"	467,500	438,700
Pease		•••	•••	•••			54,500	19,800
Beans							45,800	7,700
Maize or I		n	•••	•••		''	1,883,000	961,000
ruit, Raw:—	Bulan (70)		•••	•••	•••		Bushels.	cwts.
Apples						(Entored by the	32,785	
*Apricots a			•••	•••	•••	{ Entered by the } {Bush. prior to 1900}	02,100	$2,378 \\ 1,255$
*Bananas			•••	•••	•••	Bunches		16.289
Cherries	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	Dunches	25,088	
*Currents	•••	•••	• . •	•••	•••		2.1,000	20,902
		•••	•••	•••	•••	11	_	21,765
*Gooseberri		•••	•••	•••	•••		1.771	1,504
Grapes		•••	•••	•••	•••	Entered by the	1,771	521
Lemons		•••	••	•••	• • •	Bushel prior to	85,586	34,033
Oranges				•••	•••	1900	25,338	9,822
Pears Plums		• • •		•••	•••		8,377	1,699
*Strawberrie		. ••	•••	***	•••		15,057	6,855
Unenumera		•••	•••	•••	•••		191 001	1,319
Onenumera	ted	•••	•••	•••	•••)	131,001	15,954
lay	• • •			•••		Tons	2,027	2,063
lops						Cwts.	2,922	1,198
egetables, Ray							′	,
Onions, rav						Bush.	128,714	56,273
l'otatoes				•••	•••	Cwts.	173,824	159,185
†Tomatoes	•••	•••		•••	•••			46,403
Unenumera				•••	•••	Value £	52,645	13,527
	~ ''						V=,V10	

^{*} These Fruits were included with Fruit Unenumerated prior to 1900.

T. J. PITTAR.

Statistical Office, Custom House, London, July 16. 1900.

[†] Included with Vegetables Unenumerated prior to 1900.